Portable Power Supply with Ultraeapacitor Application
by
MOHAMAD NOR AKMAL BIN ABDUL HAMID
Dissertation submitted in partial fulfilment of
the requirements for the Degree
Bachelor of Engineering (Hons)
(Electrical & Electronics Engineering)
JUNE2009

+ StJA Max Drain on Battery when Not Charging
+ 5V Shunt Regulator Powers External Logic
______ Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN ..PACKAGE
MAX712CPE o·c to+ 1o·c 16 Plastic DIP
MAX712CSE o·c to +70"C 16 Narrow SO
MAX712C/D o·c to ·~ 1o·c Dice·
MAX712EPE -40"C to +85"C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX712ESE -40"C to +85"C 16 Narrow SO
MAX712M.JE -ss·c to + 12s·c 16 CERDIP''
Ordering lnforrlvtlon continued at end of datJI shHt
·Contact factory for dice specifications.
··contact factory for availabiliry and processing to MIL-STD-883.
DC IN